Limerstone Down & Cheverton Farm Results.

I had many reservations before this event, the bridleway leading up to the
downs was badly rutted near the main road, the vegetation had grown
dramatically since planning the courses & was the map up to standard. These
concerns were not unfounded as despite Christine’s and my sterling efforts to
fill in the ruts two days before the event, some of you did scuff the ground
coming up the hill. The farmer did level it out with chalk during the event, so
made the exit fine. The vegetation did slow the green course runners down, and
made the orange course harder than the orange course would normally be.
Despite this, the feed-back I received at the finish was all positive with no
complaints!! Everyone commented that although the courses were challenging,
they enjoyed there runs on this new area & thought the map was fine. I was also
very pleased to have a good turn- out, and especially glad that all the
newcomers who came, completed their course and where pleased to have taken
part. Hopefully we’ll see them all again. All being well, we’ll use the area again
next spring when the vegetation is much lower & I will extend the area
northward. [Watch this space]! Here are the results & see you at the quiz walk

Pete [ Event Planner]

YELLOW COURSE

Pos Name|s] Class Time
1 Samuel Ralph M15 71.50
2 Mary Kershaw & Jo Niblett Unknown 74.40
3 Anne Ralph W55 81.15
4 Sally Pritchett W60 86.50
5 Vanessa Goodman, W55

Christine & Julia Summerfield W40/ W60 93.00

6 Leona, Sharon, Graeme & Brian Ould W15/W50/M55/M85 104.30



Pos

2
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ORANGE COURSE
Name|s]

Ian Ralph

Ted ,Stan & Philippa Stephenson

Sue Williams
Sarah Coetzee

Tom, Jeff, Carole,

Camilla & Ferguson Goodburn

Steve & Leo Clack

GREEN COURSE
Name
Ben Windsor
Richard Windsor
Dan Williams
Trevor Ould
Andrew Whithorn
Andy Gaches
Andrew Barrington-White
Carol Taverner
Steve Taverner
Kate Barrow
Ian Barrow

Glyn Williams

Class

M60

Lucy Magowan, Charles & Karen Edwards W50/M65/W65

M11/M13/W45
W70
W50

M40/M70/W65
W12/M12

M40/M14

Class
M21
M60
M45
M60
M55
M75
M65
W 65
M65
W55
M60

M70

Time
52.50
58.40
70.15
72.30

74.20

79.30

81.30

Time
28.20
44.20
50.20
57.25
59.15
64.10
73.30
76.05
81.25
84.20
85.30
89.00



13 Zuzka Windsor w21 93.00
14 Tony Tutton & Nina Williams M65/W45 113.25

15 Chris & Poppy Pritchett M65/Dog4



