Limerstone Down & Cheverton Farm Results.

I had many reservations before this event, the bridleway leading up to the downs was badly rutted near the main road, the vegetation had grown dramatically since planning the courses & was the map up to standard. These concerns were not unfounded as despite Christine's and my sterling efforts to fill in the ruts two days before the event, some of you did scuff the ground coming up the hill. The farmer did level it out with chalk during the event, so made the exit fine. The vegetation did slow the green course runners down, and made the orange course harder than the orange course would normally be. Despite this, the feed-back I received at the finish was all positive with no complaints!! Everyone commented that although the courses were challenging, they enjoyed there runs on this new area & thought the map was fine. I was also very pleased to have a good turn- out, and especially glad that all the newcomers who came, completed their course and where pleased to have taken part. Hopefully we'll see them all again. All being well, we'll use the area again next spring when the vegetation is much lower & I will extend the area northward. [Watch this space]! Here are the results & see you at the quiz walk

Pete [Event Planner]

YELLOW COURSE

Pos	Name[s]	Class	Time
1	Samuel Ralph	M15	71.50
2	Mary Kershaw & Jo Niblett	Unknown	74.40
3	Anne Ralph	W55	81.15
4	Sally Pritchett	W60	86.50
5	Vanessa Goodman,	W55	
	Christine & Julia Summerfield	W40/W60	93.00
6	Leona, Sharon, Graeme & Brian Ould	W15/W50/M55/M85	104.30

ORANGE COURSE

Pos	Name[s]	Class	Time
1	Ian Ralph	M60	52.50
2	Lucy Magowan, Charles & Karen Edwards	W50/M65/W65	58.40
3	Ted ,Stan & Philippa Stephenson	M11/M13/W45	70.15
4	Sue Williams	W70	72.30
5	Sarah Coetzee	W50	74.20
6	Tom, Jeff, Carole, Camilla & Ferguson Goodburn	M40/M70/W65 W12/M12	79.30
7	Steve & Leo Clack	M40/M14	81.30
	GREEN COURSE		
Pos	Name	Class	Time
1	Ben Windsor	M21	28.20
2	Richard Windsor	M60	44.20
3	Dan Williams	M45	50.20
4	Trevor Ould	M60	57.25
5	Andrew Whithorn	M55	59.15
6	Andy Gaches	M75	64.10
7	Andrew Barrington-White	M65	73.30
8	Carol Taverner	W 65	76.05
9	Steve Taverner	M65	81.25
10	Kate Barrow	W55	84.20
11	Ian Barrow	M60	85.30
12	Glyn Williams	M70	89.00

13	Zuzka Windsor	W21	93.00		
14	Tony Tutton & Nina Williams	M65/W45	113.25		
15	Chris & Poppy Pritchett	M65/Dog4			
	Retired after having a good sniff around!!!!!				